

\$~45

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ CRL.REV.P. 1112/2019 & CRL.M.As.38881-82/2019
MOHAN LAL & ANR Petitioners
Through: Petitioner No.1 in person

versus

BSES RAJDHANI POWER LTD. Respondent
Through: Ms. Priyanka Tomar, Advocate

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDER SHEKHAR

ORDER

% **14.01.2020**

1. Learned counsel for the petitioners is not available.
2. Renotify for consideration on 26.3.2020.

CHANDER SHEKHAR, J

JANUARY 14, 2020

tp