



\$~130

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **CRL.REV.P. 1112/2019**
MOHAN LAL & ANR

..... Petitioner

Through: None

versus

BSES RAJDHANI POWER LTD.

..... Respondent

Through: Mr. Lalit Vasistht, Adv.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE YOGESH KHANNA

ORDER
28.04.2022

%

List on 20.01.2023.

YOGESH KHANNA, J.

APRIL 28, 2022/kk