



\$~36

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CRL.REV.P. 1112/2019 & CRL.M.A. 38882/2019 (Stay)

MOHAN LAL & ANR

..... Petitioners

Through: Mr. Lokesh Khanna, Advocate.

versus

BSES RAJDHANI POWER LTD.

..... Respondent

Through: Mr. Sharique Hussain and Ms. Yukti
Gupta, Advocates.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMIT SHARMA

ORDER

06.04.2023

%

The Hon'ble Judge is on leave today.

Re-notify on 18.08.2023.

(COURT MASTER)

APRIL 06, 2023/bsr