



\$~27

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **CRL.REV.P. 1112/2019 & CRL.M.A. 38882/2019**
MOHAN LAL & ANRPetitioners

Through: Mr. Lokesh Khanna, Advocate for P-1 & P-2.

versus
BSES RAJDHANI POWER LTD.Respondent
Through: Mr. Harshal Arora, Advocate.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV NARULA

% **ORDER**
16.01.2025

1. Counsel for Petitioners states that he wishes to place on record certain documents for which he has applied for the certified copies.
2. At his request, proceedings are adjourned to 29th April, 2025.

SANJEEV NARULA, J

JANUARY 16, 2025

as