



\$~42

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **CRL.REV.P. 1112/2019 & CRL.M.A. 38882/2019**
MOHAN LAL & ANRPetitioners

Through: Mr. Lokesh Khanna, Advocate.

versus

BSES RAJDHANI POWER LTD.Respondent
Through: Ms. Kirti Garg, Advocate.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV NARULA

% **ORDER**
29.04.2025

1. It is already 04:40 PM. Due to paucity of time, it is not possible to take up this matter today.
2. Re-notify on 31st July, 2025.

SANJEEV NARULA, J

APRIL 29, 2025
as

This is a digitally signed order.

The authenticity of the order can be re-verified from Delhi High Court Order Portal by scanning the QR code shown above.

The Order is downloaded from the DHC Server on 01/05/2025 at 16:09:55