



\$~27

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CRL.REV.P. 1112/2019

MOHAN LAL & ANR

.....Petitioner

Through: Mr. Lokesh Khanna, Advocate.

versus

BSES RAJDHANI POWER LTD.

.....Respondent

Through: Mr. Sharique Hussain and Ms. Kirti Garg, Advocate.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV NARULA

ORDER

11.11.2025

%

1. Counsel for the Petitioner states that he would like to place on record the copy of the mediation agreement dated 10th March, 2021 and certain additional documents. Let the same be done before the next date of hearing.
2. Re-notify on 13th January, 2026.

SANJEEV NARULA, J

NOVEMBER 11, 2025/MK