



\$~26

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CRL.REV.P. 1112/2019 & CRL.M.A. 38882/2019

MOHAN LAL & ANR

.....Petitioners

Through:

versus

BSES RAJDHANI POWER LTD.

.....Respondent

Through: Mr. Sharique Hussain and Ms. Kirti
Garg, Advocates

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANUP JAIRAM BHAMBHANI

ORDER

%

13.01.2026

Re-notify on 29th April 2026.

ANUP JAIRAM BHAMBHANI, J

JANUARY 13, 2026

hb